Part Number Decoder
Example
Grade
The material of casing
Product category
Capacity
Controller
Controller version
Reserved for specific requirements
Flash IC grade
Flash IC brand
Controller grade
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40ºC~+85ºC
I : Industrial grade
I : Industrial grade
T : Toshiba SLC-NAND flash IC
P : Plastic casing
SDC : SD memory card
SDH : SDHC memory card
128M : 128MB
256M : 256MB
512M : 512MB
001G : 1GB
002G : 2GB
004G : 4GB
008G : 8GB
016G : 16GB
032G : 32GB
E : THEMIS Series
A, B, C, D…..
X1
X1
X2
X3 X4 X5
X6
X11
X12
X13
X14
X15
X17 X18
X7 X8 X9
W P S D H 0 3 2 G E A I T I
X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11X10 X12 X13 X14 X15 X16 X17 X18 X19 X20
X19 X20
Part Number List
128MB
256MB
512MB
1GB
2GB
Capacity
SD memory card SDHC memory card
Capacity
4GB